Quality Index

IIH QUALITY INDEX OPERATIONAL REVIEW

Oil Filter Block Temperature — Degrees C (CONTROL)

LAB= G Stond= 2 CMIR= 107872
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stage:

mean:

sdev:

1.000

151.001

0.143

151.420

151.000

150.580

Entire Test EOT Quality Index=0.884

Data Points For: Ql= 10795, Transitions= 0, BQD=

0, Total= 10795
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	The Gplot Procedure
	Plot of qi by X


